
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

26

98

24

85

79

37

45

25

78

39

69

86

Name

Phil Harvey

Paul Owen

Alistair Haworth

Daniel Ingham

Derek Wilkie

Joe Thompson

Bob Farrington

Dave Clarke

David Taylor

Ian Stanford

Daniel Anderson

Neil Kernohan

Bike

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

cc

RS 250

RS 250

FZR 400

RVF 400

ZXR 400

Moto 3 250

ZXR 400

ZXR 398

ZXR 400

RS 125

ZXR 400

RS 125

Laps

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

Total Tm

5:55.997

6:01.411

6:03.264

6:21.302

6:30.403

6:30.642

6:41.891

7:00.322

6:41.813

6:54.265

2:13.135

2:21.083

Diff

5.414

7.267

25.305

34.406

34.645

45.894

1:04.325

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:55.023

1:57.018

1:57.964

2:04.156

2:06.819

2:06.031

2:10.342

2:15.276

2:10.461

2:13.715

2:05.063

2:13.350

In Lap

2

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

2

1

1

S1 Best

1:10.490

1:11.609

1:12.053

1:16.661

1:18.216

1:17.510

1:20.495

1:23.005

1:20.386

1:21.453

1:17.763

1:22.042

S2 Best

44.533

45.170

45.468

47.287

48.534

48.284

49.363

52.174

49.587

50.891

47.300

51.308

Avg. Speed

73.720

72.615

72.245

68.827

67.223

67.182

65.301

62.438

65.314

63.351

65.708

62.006

Best Speed

76.054

74.758

74.158

70.460

68.980

69.411

67.116

64.668

67.055

65.423

69.949

65.602

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.414

Avg. Speed

73.720

Best Lap Tm

1:55.023

Best Speed

76.054

Best Lap by

26 - Phil Harvey

Printed: 14/09/2014 13:21:43

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Live Timing & Results: www.sportstimingservices.co

Steve Henshaw GOLD Cup Road Races

Lightweight Phil Mellor Trophy

Race 12

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:34:49

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

14/09/2014 11:34


